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SALE:1:1: 10.07 AC

37529 SFR 926 12/11/2018

2020HX Base Yr

1682 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,120 133.1000 149.07 316,028 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1666

BAS 1,666 100 1,666 233,450

FGR 572 55 315 44,140

FOP 210 30 63 8,828

FOP 252 30 76 10,649

2,700 2,120 297,066

BAS= W22 S3 W2 S10 E2 S7 FGR= S26 E22 N26 W22$ E22 S22 E4 S7
FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E30 N7 E5 N25 FOP= N7 W39 S7 E1  R3 U3
E4  D3 R3  E28$ W28  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  W1 N17$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 4,860

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 856.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,712

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

18,472

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,000.00 6,400.00 32,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,614

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 131,840


